Receipts:
Contributions and appeals
Interest and other income

Disbursements:
Program services
Fundraising
Administration

Change in net assets

Foundation for Children in Need
Schedule of Receipts and Disbursements
April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

Beginning net assets, April 1, 2024

Ending net assets, March 31, 2025

$ 1,201,194

48,832

1,250,026

895,007
19,576
21,134

935,717

314,309

1,722,963

$ 2,037,272

Disbursements

Fundraising Administration
2.09% 2.26%

Program services
95.65%
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