Foundation for Children in Need Schedule of Receipts and Disbursements April 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025

R	е	C	е	i	p	ts	
	•	·	·	•	r	•	U

Contributions and appeals Interest and other income	\$ 1,201,194 48,832 1,250,026
Disbursements: Program services Fundraising Administration	895,007 19,576 21,134 935,717
Change in net assets	314,309
Beginning net assets, April 1, 2024	1,722,963
Ending net assets, March 31, 2025	\$ 2,037,272

